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Dr. Robert Owens Administrative 5145 rowens@tntech.edu 2021
Mr. Josh Hulgan Administrative 5016 jhulgan@tntech.edu 2021
Dr. Susan Wells Faculty 5022 swells2@tntech.edu 2021
Dr. Mark Loftis Faculty 5031 mloftis@tntech.edu 2021
Dr. Colleen Hays Faculty 5061 chays@tntech.edu 2021
Dr. Jessica Oswalt Faculty 5015 Joswalt@tntech.edu 2021
Mrs. Stephanie Adams Faculty 5066 sjadams@tntech.edu 2021
Mr. Charlie Macke Administrative 5016 cmacke@tntech.edu 2020
Mr. Harry Ingle Administrative 5005 hingle@tntech.edu 2020
Dr. Adam Holley Faculty 5051 aholley@tntech.edu 2020
Ms. Vanessa Curry Faculty 5072 vcurry@tntech.edu 2020
Ms. Jeannie Smith Administrative 5176 jeanniesmith@tntech.edu 2019
Ms. Kathryn Rust Faculty 5055 krust@tntech.edu 2019
Dr. James Baier Faculty 5034 jbaier@tntech.edu 2019
Ms. Kerri Demeri Administrative 5037 kdemeri@tntech.edu 2019

Ms. Elizabeth Webb Student eawebb42@students.tntech.edu 2019
Mr. Harrison Miller Student hhmiller42@students.tntech.edu 2019
Ms. Natalie Bastian Student nkbastian42@student.tntech.edu 2019
Ms. Madison Cole Student mlcole42@students.tntech.edu 2019
Mr. Zach Brown Student brown.zach1999@gmail.com 2019
Mr. Brent Drexler Student dbdrexler42@students.tntech.edu 2019
Ms. Emma Brewington Student eebrewingt42@students.tntech.edu 2019
Ms. Jorja Gust Student jfgust42@students.tntech.edu 2019

Executive Officer to provide staff support services:  Ms. Katie Williams (interim) 
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